
1



2

MONADELPHOUS PROFILE



3

REVENUE BY END CUSTOMER REVENUE BY DIVISION ($M)

ÅRevenue up 18.3% on pcp

ÅDemand for services increased as industry recovered from COVID-19

ÅCustomers capitalising on strong commodity prices, especially in iron ore

ÅUnprecedented skilled resources shortage

ÅSecured $950 million of new contracts and contract extensions

ÅSubstantial improvement in safety performance

$47.1

49.7

45.0
$175.7

$950

$1,953
REVENUE 1

NET PROFIT AFTER TAX

EARNINGS PER SHARE

FULL YEAR DIVIDEND

CASH

CONTRACTS SECURED

M
IL

L
IO

N
M

IL
L
IO

N
C

E
N

T
S

C
E

N
T

S
M

IL
L
IO

N
M

IL
L
IO

N

2021 GROUP PERFORMANCE AND HIGHLIGHTS

976.9 1049.8

979.0
615.9

FY21 FY20

Engineering 
Construction

Maintenance 
& Industrial 
Services

1Includes Monadelphousô share of joint venture revenue

Iron ore 53%

Oil and gas 18%

Copper 7%

Coal 7%

Other minerals 6%

Lithium 5%

Infrastructure 4%



4

979.0

615.9

FY21 FY20

ÅRevenue of $979.0 million1, up 59%

ÅSignificant progress on large portfolio of major construction contracts

ÅSecured approximately $480 million of new contracts

ÅAwarded five-year $150 million crane services contract with Fortescue 

Metals Group

ÅSecured several contracts under BHPôs Olympic Dam Asset Projects 

Framework Agreement and WAIO Panel Agreement

ÅGood progress on MondiumôsWestern Turner Syncline Phase 2 

Project for Rio Tinto

ÅZenviron continues to perform strongly

ÅEstablished SinoStruct fabrication facility in Tianjin, China

REVENUE BY END CUSTOMER

2021 DIVISIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION

1Includes Monadelphousô share of joint venture revenue

REVENUE ($M)

Iron ore 73%

Lithium 10%

Infrastructure 8%

Copper 6%

Oil and gas 2%

Coal 1%



5

ÅRevenue of $976.9 million, down 7%

ÅStrong demand for maintenance services in iron ore 

ÅLower level of demand in oil and gas, but steadily improving

ÅSecured $470 million in new contracts and extensions

ÅSignificant number of sustaining capital projects awarded under BHP and 

Rio Tinto iron ore panel agreements

ÅCompleted significant turnarounds for Woodside and INPEX

ÅBuildtek performed strongly, securing approximately $100 million of new 

contracts in resources and oil and gas

ÅContinued to grow rail portfolio across Australia

ÅInvested in specialist plant and equipment to support growth of industrial 

services, civil and specialist oil and gas fabric maintenance capability 

2021 DIVISIONAL HIGHLIGHTS

MAINTENANCE & INDUSTRIAL SERVICES

REVENUE BY END CUSTOMER REVENUE ($M)

Oil and gas 34%

Iron ore 33%

Coal 13%

Other minerals 11%

Copper 8%

Infrastructure 1%

976.9 1049.8

FY21 FY20



6

Iron ore 48%

Copper 27%

Other minerals 8%

Infrastructure 7%

Oil and gas 7%

Coal 3%

REVENUE BY END CUSTOMER

CONTRACTS SECURED

Refer to slide 14 for contract details



7

Å39% improvement in TRIFR performance

ÅInitiatives implemented to reinforce controls around line-of-

fire fatal risks

ÅUpdated supervisor safety leadership program

ÅContinued focus on employee mental health and wellbeing

 -

 2.00

 4.00

 6.00

2018 2019 2020 2021

TRIFR

LTIFR

2.26

0.27

SAFETY PERFORMANCE


